AT )N—"Y SPARE PARTS

IN—Y %

i

IN—Y £

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X IEAM

Part Names (k) Part Names (Tt4R)
OLOO1 | f1ahn Ghatsie. 1400 | | oLozs | 25T Angle 12 Degreq) 400
0OL002-1 S/_:\tej_éﬂg ;OZ“EI 7F 300 OLo29 Igle%isge\;sjig;Ep‘geljR'\gZ l\)/(l74>? 49 500
OL002-2 ;{e:rl{;kasgs%;;oﬁ /Alrrm L 500 OL030 jgrrr?nrr E:—arflg)tt(? (g sjlz: /(éslz)js{\ 400
OL002-3 I]:{leULi\:kgsgszpe?ns_ioﬁ ASrm S 500 OLo31 188;]%1’1 B/—gl@)tti (f s{z: /(lz_gaczs;\ 300
0OL003-1 I]:{le%qugeZs\i/orl: I\%I(oﬂljr;tr ST \)/\[;riézHub 500 oLo32 Iz-n‘l‘jcilé[/;r; CAo7I.Ijar5_ 500
0L003-2| F1ini Suspendion Am 800 | | 0L033 | &0y Sarewma et < 200
0L004 é\uﬁ);r_ 1000 0L034 é;gzgﬂﬂg <36 M3 x 36 200
OLO0S-1| Eon i Cartior 700 | | 0L05 | i S manza 200
0L005-2| Gt Arm 700 | | OLO6 | Sitw Sot (Outim Harmpase) 500
OL006-1| gt Bukhead & Lowor Siipansion Mount 700 | |0LB003 | p it B E o Outiaw Hempage PO 11| 8500
0L006-2| Sigering Likage Set 700 | |0LB004| p i B e (Outiaw Hampage PO 12) )| 8500
OLOO7-1| Eon{ Upper Cover & Shodk Tower 500 | |OLWO03| Riage Set (win Spare Tre/Black wnee) | 4800
OLO07-2] Faio Tray | 500 | 0% Rotcage - Fromt Secton 1200
0OL007-3 gle%l?oqurngr 500 OLY\éO% F?oic):gz-_r:?(;d?/—?/l:ofjrz go]jlb:rm_)b/\\_ 1500
OLoo8-1 (?;Zﬁ;gxaz 800 OLY\éOOS Eoic):glje—jg;iféri?&j};e&si)ngrx ho 1800
OL008-2 Ige‘\;rjlilzgrib;zgoj\?e/rw S_e}z 7 600 OLE-}LOM go;rn—;\)jet(eﬁm;}llg%r%éﬁs/é)(gpcs) 2200
0L009 (ZSFleﬁSétl\ 800 | |OLT0O1 %rggpgmgﬁmfer_%ﬁ;e;jm 1600
0L010 | By Past 800 | |5 |18 Tan whee (lack) 800
oLo11 AIeTa'{i/o;ghﬁci;/e?(Zsz-)b VN 1500 BRGOO1 ;/h;eljcll/ g‘e/:riyng(;ﬁ)x(ﬂngp%é‘l) A 1000
OLOYI-1| Siing Holcor & Ballnd - 700 | - [BRGO14| Shicid Bearng (10¢15w) shes - 1200
0LO11-2| §odr Gap & Lower Gap 800 | | %" Sicons OlL 4350 (000, 1100
OLO11-3] Shook Pision 700 | 3 SILO2000B| Sicno OIL #2000 (hdeey 900
OLOT1-4| Shock Shatt ~ 500 | | VT2 | & Aing(poreiack 10pes. | 200
0L01158| § Bing ot (lear) 400 | | ORGOS | Siidone OrAina(P5/Orangs) 10965 " 400
OLO12 | Sorva Saver Sprng 300 | | 36105 | 54GH1e Antorma Pips 250
OLo13 F7rcl>:lntyl_'c;wDer7 Sgs?etr:;ion Pin 200 70705 gjc? gla_7337\ GC-SSZ;iJes_I\/;I%Er_G%S_(Sir]wg)le:)/\//j‘}b 1800
OLOt4 | Fréni Whael Shaft 700 || 82135 | §TCOHGST Recsver 5000
OLO1S-1| 2 5o Bl 500 | - |8224358| GRION Wi BRUSH ESG 45 ORI65130 S.Pug | _ 2400
OLO1S-2) B roaring (510w Spesltiacl) " 500 | | 82274 | SEplo KeuD3 oW 5000
0L016 Dﬁg%ﬁf’ h 1000 92638 én:p‘ypﬁ%;\géggk) 200
0L017 | & Basket 200 | | 964418 | b oo (1ur00W150) 300
OLO™8 | Gouel Gear St 1000 | | 1552608 | Pt ad SeromHexiMi3 GnbyOnc) 300
0LO1S | Aoy Ao Shaft 1400 | | 1S0EH] Fia Vi SormHex s f0pco) 300
0L020 | X\ Motor Plate 700 | - |S30104| Pt ot Serom o0 Opes) 300
oLo21 F7rc|):|nt/ St;g;gozglge 500 1-833012H Jé]}ﬁ‘&éﬁ{lj%;é%&&;{ﬂéﬁ125)178%08) 300
OLo22 Erﬁoﬁé;—arﬁ 61T§IE-34P8itE;1\\/; 500 1-833015H Jljz]llal?\&e(z’a\glgschreS\Z\/((/I:;(/?A;(/1]591)63103) 300
0L023 | Sipper bise. 300 | |S15008H| o Screm(amNOBAOpAY) 300
0L024 | {iat Goar Shaft 800 | |1-S10EH] Bytor Scraw(bimNEOpis) 300
0L025 | {4 doar Staft 200 | |1-S100H] Byton Scraw(bianoniOriCee) 300
OL026 éigp\grjga_d/\o‘y ) 500 1-813012H g—\uﬁo\i gﬁema)él/zh/)lé;\élfoﬁgs])ojk) 300
0L027 | Sigpar Spring. 500 | | -S1015H] Buiton Scrom(ex Mo 8/0pee) 300

56




=Y %
Part Names
RY 2V EZX(M3x18)(Nwv 27 Z/10N)

X TE A
(Bitk)

SPARE PARTS

=Y %
Part Names
v bk (M4x5.6) 7> F14OV(BA)

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X TE A
(Biik)

*723>)8—=Y OPTIONAL PARTS

1-813018H| Bytton Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs) 300 1-NAOSBFN | Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) 200
Y >V EZ(M3x25) (N 7 X /BA) E-YU > (E4.0/T0A)

1-813025H| Bjtton Screw(Hex/M3x25/5pcs) 300 1-E040 | E-Ring(E4.0/10pcs) 150
MYV EZ(M4x15) (v 7 Z/BA) E-U> %' (E2.5/10A)

1-$14015H | Byiton Screw(Hex/M4x15/5pcs) 800 | | 1-E025 | E.Ring(E2.5/10pcs) 150
7wy — (M3x8x0.5/10A) MY >V EZ(M2x4) (N T X/10N)

1-W300805 | \3/asher(M3x8X0.5/10pcs) 200 | [1-812004H| Byjtton Screw(Hex/M2x4/10pcs) 250

1-853003 Ly hEZ (M3x3/10A) 200 H—EB/IN—VERFE L TWR W=V B D £T,
Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) ZOBE. B/ —YRBEIRASNTNET,

1-N3043N > b (M3x4.3) 740> (5A) 200 Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
Nut(M3x4.3) Nylon (5pcs) Einige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlich!.

1-N4055N Fv bk (F10O>/M4x5.5) 200 Attention ! Certaines piéces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
Nut (Nylon/M4x5.5) Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.

IN—Y %

Part Names

IN—Y %

Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X TE
(Bi1k)

OLWO001 JAYvavy FILI/FYYA—-MI v T MM 2A PNG4816 AF—ILEZAVF(16T)1/48Ey F
PRO Shock Aluminum/Titanium Coat Shaft (2pcs) Steel Pinion Gear(16T)1/48 Pitch
OLWOoO1 | ZILZyayoo—X (FOYavyA) 2A 2500 PNG4817 AF=)ILEZAYFV(17T)1/48E Y F 700
-1 Aluminum Shock Case (for PRO Shock) 2pcs Steel Pinion Gear(17T)1/48 Pitch
OLWOoo1| ¥3v ¥ v 7k (FAY3 Y IM/FETYIA—N) 2N 540 pNGagig| 2T IVE=AYET(18T)1/48Ey F 700
-2 Shock Shaft (for PRO Shock/Titanium Coat) 2pcs Steel Pinion Gear(18T)1/48 Pitch
JORF7UvT1IZy K (FobO-ZYR—=Y70) AF—=)LEZAVFV(19T)1/48Ew F
OLwo02 PRO Steering Unit (Outlaw Rampage PRO) 3000 PNG4819 Steel Pinion Gear(19T)1/48 Pitch 700
OoLWo02| 75 /8=y (ZORFTF7U>T1=v hA) 800 PNG4820 AF—ILE=A Y FT¥(20T)1/48Ey F 200
-1 Plastic Parts (for PRO Steering Unit) Steel Pinion Gear(20T)1/48 Pitch
oLwo02| #—> /Ny 7 )L 30mm (ZEAT7Y YT 1=y M) 600 PNG4821 AF—ILEZAYFY(21T)1/48Ey F 700
-2 Turnbuckle 30mm (for PRO Steering Unit) Steel Pinion Gear(21T)1/48 Pitch
OoLW002| 4.8mmMm—JLT> K(10A) AF=)LEZAVFV(22T)1/48Ew F
-3 | 4.8mm Ball End (10pcs) 500 | |PNG4822| giee) pinion Gear(22T)1/48 Pitch 700
OLW002| AT 7 U VI RA ~ AF—=)ILEZA >V FV(23T)1/48E v F
-4 | Steering Post 400 | |PNG4823| giee| Pinion Gear(23T)1/48 Pitch 700
JAVRATES( = (18/22/2.6mm) 77 bA-7VX-Y 70 AF—ILEZA V£ (24T)1/48Ey F
OLWO04| £ront Stabilizer (1.8/2.2/2.6mm) Outlaw Rampage PRO | 1700 | |PNG4824| gice pinion Gear(24T)1/48 Pitch 700
JY5EF4%— (1.8/2.2/2.6mm) 77 hO—7YR—Y 70O AF—ILEZA V£ (25T)1/48Ey F
OLWOO5| Reqr Stabilizer (1.8/2.2/2.6mm) Outlaw Rampage PRO| 2200 | |PNG4825| gige pinion Gear(25T)1/48 Pitch 700
77OV hREFy Ry K (FUMA—-5vyR=Y70) KANAI TOOL 6L > F RKZ4/\— (1.5mm)
OLW006 Aluminum Front Skid Pad (Outlaw Rampage PRO) 2500 YKWO15B| | ANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver (1.5mm) 1700
ZWIE=9—-2Fy RNy K (FUhO-7vR=y70) KANAI TOOL 6L Y FRZ4/\— (20mm/F% > d—h)
OLw007 Aluminum Motor Skid Pad (Outlaw Rampage PRO) 2200 YKW020TC KANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver (2.0mm/Ti-Coating) 2300
5.8mm x 7mm XF—J)LiR—)L (8A) KANAI TOOL 6L v F KRS+ /\— (2.5mm)
OLwoos 5.8mm x 7mm Steel Ball (8pcs) 700 YKWO25B| K ANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver (2.5mm) 1800
T7IvANTAOY R KANAI TOOL iRy 7 A RS+ /)X\— (5.5mm)
OLWO09)| Agjust Tie Rod 900 | | YKWOSSBXB| K ANAI TOOL Box Driver (5.5mm) 2400
OLBO51 | iRT « /=Y (X w=*/Outlaw Rampage) 1200 viworosxs| KANAI TOOL Ry I ZARZA4/8\— (7.0mm) 2500
-01SM | Body Plastic Parts Set (Chrome/Outlaw Rampage) KANAI TOOL Box Driver (7.0mm)
27U 7iR7T«tv k (Outlaw Rampage PRO) LN 2408 7S5 L AE—%— 19.5T 2WDH
OLB052 Clear Body Set (Outlaw Rampage PRO) 6300 37031 | | E MANS 2408 Brushless Motor 19.5T 10000
OLTHO01| # 7V (XwFRA—IL/2A) 2300 37032 LYY 240S 75V L RAE—4— 15.5T 4WDH 10000
SM Complete Chrome Wheel & Tire Set (2pcs) LE MANS 240S Brushless Motor 15.5T
OLHO001| 1.940 > F R4 —JL (Xv=F) 900 37051 JL~ > 240S ESC (72 ¥ L ZH/MAX13.5% —>) 6800
SM 1.9 Inch Wheel (Chrome) LE MANS 240S ESC (for Brushless/MAX13.5Turn)
V—)LRRF7U>T (bx10x4) 4A AE—=K/\7Z 2200 7.2V Ni-MH /\v 71 —
BRGOO1| Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs 1000 71322 | SpEED HOUSE 2200 Ni-MH Battery 2500
Gens ace LiPo 4000 A kL — K /Xy 7 (45C/7.4V) Z2E—RK/\J X 3600HV 7.2V Ni-MH /Xy 71U —
GAB4201| Gens ace LiPo 4000 Straight Pack (45C/7.4V) 4800 71324 | SPEED HOUSE 3600HV Ni-MH Battery 4500
Gens ace LiPo/\y 7Y —70O7 7 % —(2-6)L/FER) AE—R/N\DZ C-02B ACFv+—Y+— 4.8-9.6V 1.0A
GACO100| Gens ace LiPoBattery Protector (2-6 Cellffor Charge)| 3200 72202 | SpEED HOUSE C-02B AC CHARGER 4.8-9.6V 1.0A | 2800
R—ILTY K 58¢ (12A) Syncro KT-331P/KR-331 TX/RXtE v k
LA43 | 5 8mm Ball End (12pcs) 300 82132 | Syncro KT-331P/KR-331 TX/RX set 12000
ISV TRAIINTAEmm/ B AT Yy ) KA060-91W 75> E—% —HB57KESC 60A S5
LAW30GM| Gramp Wheel Hub (4.5mm/Gunmetal) 1000 82245 | 60A Brushed ESC KSH KA060-91W 4000
2 TRAILINT (45mm/L v R /TF-5) % —7MR KS5031-09MW
LAWSOR| Gramp Wheel Hub (4.5mm/Red/TF-5) 1000 82273 | SERVO KS5031-09MW 6000
4.8mmiR—J)LTY K FHEYYFIvAMAOY K 34mm
UM112 | 4 '8mm Ball End Cap 300 92412 | Titanium Adjust Rod 34mm 600
48mmAR—ILTY KU\—=R/ B AZ U v D) LEDZA4 hIZy b (®5 /24T /=400 / 7)) 7)
UM112H| 4 8mm Ball End (Hard/Gunmetal) 300 | |97054-2| | Fp Light Unit (®5/2 Bulbs/L=400/Clear) 800
UMWS523| 714 KI5V 74 LINT (5.2mm/ Y X5 U w4 JRB5/ZX-5/SC) 1000 97054-4 LEDZ/ ha1=Zv h (5 /44T /=400 / 7V 7) 1200
GM Wide Clamp Wheel Hub(5.2mm/Gunmetal/RB5/ZX-5/SC) “*| LED Light Unit (®5/4 Bulbs/L=400/Clear)
R246 |V IdvtEvH——o—7)L 210mm 500
-8584 | Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm
5.8mm /\—KAR—JL (BA)
W0201H 5.8mm Hard Ball (5pcs) 700

57



	P001 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P002 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P003 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P004 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P005 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P006 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P007 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P008 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P009 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P010 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P011 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P012 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P013 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P014 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P015 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P016 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P017 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P018 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P019 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P020 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P021 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P022 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P023 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P024 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P025 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P026 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P027 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P028 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P029 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P030 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P031 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P032 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P033 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P034 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P035 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P036 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P037 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P038 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P039 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P040 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P041 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P042 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P043 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P044 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P045 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P046 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P047 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P048 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P049 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P050 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P051 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out
	P052-053 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs EX_out
	P054 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs EX_out
	P055 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs EX_out
	P056 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs SP_out
	P057 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs OP_out
	P058 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs S,N,R,W_out
	P059 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs S,N,R,W_out
	P060 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs S,N,R,W_out
	P061 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs MEMO_out
	P062 kounyuu_out
	P063 FAX_out
	P064 2RSA OUT RAM PRO rs_out



